Arena Swim Race 2022

Norrképing, 2022-03-06

Anmalda simmare, Vasterviks Simsallskap, 2022-03-03 08:38:00

Simmare:
Simgrupp:

Namn
Enzo Fridsta

Nova Fridsta

Mirai Ghabash

Majken Hamstedt

Nathalie Hjalmarsson

Malva Hoérnell

Elias Jelili

Olivia Nordén

Elsa Rigbo

Sandra Stréom

Idun Weidmert

Kaia Weidmert

Jennie Westerholm

Fédd
2008

2011

2011

2007

2008

2012

2010

2012

2012

2012

2010

2008

2010

Grennr
6
12
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24
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3
9
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3
9
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21
26
5
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2
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2
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Grennamn

50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
25m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
25m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
25m Fjarilsim
25m Ryggsim
25m Brostsim
25m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
25m Brostsim
25m Frisim

25m Fjarilsim
25m Ryggsim
25m Brostsim
25m Frisim

100m Medley
25m Fjarilsim
25m Ryggsim
25m Brostsim
25m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley
50m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Brostsim
50m Frisim

100m Medley

Anmalningstid
00:40.71
00:41.04
00:46.02
00:34.64
00:00.00
00:20.72
00:52.08
00:56.95
00:44.08
01:51.25
00:21.50
00:49.48
00:51.37
00:41.40
01:47.95
00:35.31
00:37.34
00:39.97
00:31.38
01:18.74
00:35.57
00:36.23
00:40.65
00:31.46
01:21.02
00:22.60
00:25.32
00:28.53
00:22.50
01:53.80
00:52.97
00:47.81
00:50.95
00:42.03
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:22.17
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:56.75
00:59.35
00:46.25
01:58.07
00:42.28
00:45.70
00:48.82
00:38.46
01:30.96
00:47.22
00:44.88
00:47.33
00:40.65
01:34.47

Hamtat fran Tempus Anmalan v0.5, 2022-03-03 08:38:00

Bassdng
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25m
25m
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25m
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25m
25m
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25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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